

Linked Third-Party Website Disclaimer

In order to provide Premier Members Credit Union members additional information, services and resources this website contains links to external third-party websites.

The content of any third-party site which a Premier Members Credit Union member visits via a link from our site is solely the responsibility of the provider of that web site. Any business, financial or other transactions or agreements a Premier Members Credit Union member enters into with a vendor, merchant, or other party listed in this site or linked from this site are solely between you and that vendor, merchant or other party. The Premier Members Credit Union advises members that our privacy policy does not apply to linked websites and that a viewer should consult the privacy disclosures on that site for further information.

Even though, the Premier Members Credit Union makes a concerted effort to ensure that the information provided by third-party sites is reliable and accurate, Premier Members Credit Union is not responsible for any such content or the accuracy found on any third-party site that may be accessed via a link from this site.

Premier Members Credit Union hereby disclaims any responsibility for content found on any thirdparty site accessed via a link from this site.